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Date Day Event 

2nd week of July  Commencement of classes for  3rd & 5th Semester 

August 2022  Commencement of classes of 1st semester 

09.08.2022 Tuesday Muharram 

15.08.2022 Monday Independence day 

19.08.2022 Friday Janmaastami 

05.09.2022  Teachers’ day celebration 

Sept 2022  Fresher’s welcome program 

25.09.2022- 01.11.2022  Puja vacation 

1st week of November 2022  Campus cleaning drive 

08.11.2022 Tuesday Gurunanak Birthday 

2nd week November  Annual sports meet 

15.11.2022 Tuesday Birsha Munda’s Birthday 

November 2022  Academic field work 

3rd – 4th week of November  Internal Exam for  3rd & 5th Semester 

4th week of November  Parent -teacher meeting 

06.12.2022-16.12.2022  Final Exam for 3rd & 5th Semester (session-July- 
December, 2022 

19.12.2022-22.02.2023  Winter Vacation 

1st Week January 2023  Students’ week 

3rd week of March 2023  Campus cleaning drive 

01.02.2023-15.02.2023  Internal exam of 1st Semester 

3rd week of February  Final Exam of 1st Semester 

1st week of March  Commencement of classes for even Semester 

28.02.2023 Tuesday Student Seminar on National Science Day 

07.03.2023-08.03.2023 Tuesday, 
Wednesday 

Doljatra & Holi 

04.04.2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 

06.04.2023 Thursday College Foundation Day 

07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday 

08.04.2023 Saturday Easter Saturday 

14.04.2023 Friday Nepali New Year , B.R. Ambedkar’s Birthday  

15.04.2023 Saturday Bengali New Year  

21.04.2023 - 22.04.2023 Friday, 
Saturday 

Eid-Ul-Fitar 

01.05.2023 Monday May Day 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR: 2022-23 
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*Subject to change as per government and university exigencies 

 

05.05.2023 Friday Buddha Purnima 

May 2023  Academic field work 

09.05.2023 Tuesday Rabindra Jayanti 

05.06.2023 Monday Environment Day/Student seminar  

June 2023  Students’ farewell 

20.06.2023 Tuesday Rath Yatra 

29.06.2023 Thursday Eid-Ul-Zoha 

3rd week of June 2023  6 th semester Students’ Farewell 

June, 2023  Internal Exam for  Even Semester 

June, 2023  Final Exam for  Even Semester 

13.07.2023 Thursday Birthday of Bhanubhakta 


